
375/300 750/600 1125/900 1500/1200

6600 0pen Pedestal 6600Q Cabinet 6600Z Zero Tear 6600 Quiet Pedestal

Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications

TallyGenicom 6600 Series of Line Matrix Printers

shown by Printer models

Print Speed  
(LPM, upper case 

characters, lower case 
characters)

Graphics Speed  
(Inches Per Minute)

Paper Feed Speed 
(Inches Per Second)

6605
6605Q
6605Z

6610
6610Q
6610Z

6615
6615Q
6615Z

6620Q

42

63

200/154

21

125

83

400/306

42

187

500/428 1000/856 1500/1289 2000/1700

250

12 20 25 38.5

127 167

600/459

61

800/615

83

Printer Features 

Standard 
Integrated Print Management  

Ribbon Life Monitor  
Options 

SureStak® Power Stacker  
Black back forms paper out sensor  

Rear Slide Out Paper Drawer 
Cabinet Front Access  

Pedestal Front Paper Tray  
Pedestal High Rear Paper Tray 

Pedestal Acoustic Shroud

6605 	 6605	 6605Z	 6605Q  6620Q
6610 	 6610 	 6610Z	 6610Q 
6615 	 6615 	 6615Z	 6615Q 
			 

Standard	

Open	 Quiet	 Zero Tear	 Cabinet	 
Pedestal	 Pedestal	

Physical Size

Acoustic  
(dBA)

(per ISO 7779)

6605 - 62	 6605 - 58	 6605Z - 66	 6605Q - 50
6610 - 65	 6610 - 60	 6610Z - 70	 6610Q - 50
6615 - 68	 6615 - 63	 6615Z - 70	 6615Q - 52
			   6620Q - 55

Height 
Width 
Depth 
Shipping Weight

High Speed (draft)
Data Processing
Near Letter Quality

60 x 48 dpi
60 x 72 dpi
90 x 96 dpi

36”(914.4mm)	 36”(914.4mm)	 42”(1066.8mm)	 40.5”(128.7mm)	 40.5”(1028.7mm) 
26”(660.4mm)	 26”(660.4mm)	 26”(660.4mm)	 27”(685.8mm)	 27”(685.8mm) 
21.5”(546.1mm)	 25”(635mm)	 21.5”(546.1mm)	 29”(736.6mm)	 33”(838mm) 
165 lbs (74.842kg)	 190 lbs (86.182kg)	 180 lbs (81.646kg)	 265 lbs (120.201kg)	 300 lbs (136kg)

With SureStak 
Power Stacker

Not including 
rear tray

With accoustic 
shroud

tg_datasheet_6600_family_printers_f10.indd   1 5/1/11   2:10 PM



TallyGenicom 6600 Family of Line Matrix Printers

Paper Path/Handling

Paper Type

Print Width

Media Width

Media Copies

MTBF*

Media Weight

Straight paper path with easy-load adjustable tractors, paper-out detection and alarm,  
paper-motion detection and alarm

15 to 100 lbs up to 0.025” thickness
56 to 163 gm/m² up to 0.64mm thickness

Continuous, fan folded, edge-perforation

13.6” (345mm)

3” (76mm) to 17” (432mm)

Up to 6 parts

10,000 hours at 25% duty cycle and 25% page density (*Mean Time Between Failures)

Interfaces Serial – RS-232
Parallel – IEEE-1284/Centronics
Ethernet – PrintNet Suite 10/100 Base T (optional)
Auto Switching – Between active ports

Power Voltage AC input range 88-270 VAC, 45 to 65 HZ

Power Wattage 
(ENERGY STAR)

Less than 14 Watts in energy saving mode

Power Wattage 
(typical)

6605/6605Q/6605Z	 175 Watts
6610/6610Q/6610Z	 260 Watts

6615/6615Q/6615Z 	 390 Watts
6620Q 		  475 Watts

© 2011 Printronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Genicom, Tally, TallyGenicom,  
TG TallyGenicom, the TG Logo, Intellifilter, Intelliprint, PrintNet Suite, PrintNet  
Enterprise, PrintNet, Smart Ribbon and Printronix are trademarks or registered 
trademarks of Printronix, Inc. All other trademarks, product names, company 
names or logos herein are the property of their respective owners. Product  
appearance and/or specifications are subject to change without notice.  
Printed in USA. PTX_602A(4/11) 14600 Myford Road, Irvine, CA 92606 

1-800-665-6210 • www.tallygenicom.com

Printer Software

Printer Drivers

Environmental  
Advantages

TallyGenicom PrintNet Suite of Tools -  remote management software suite - included with the Ethernet option

Win 7, Vista, XP, Windows 2000,  Server 2003,  Server 2008, Server 2008r2, Linux, Unix, AIX, SAP

ENERGY STAR® qualified, lower consumable materials and packaging, improved handling of recycled 
paper, faster power-up from sleep mode than laser printers

Genuine TallyGenicom 
Cartridge Ribbons

Standard Life	 17,000 pages
Extended Life*	 30,000 pages  *Not compatible with 500 LPM printer models

Character Pitch (characters per inch)

Line Spacing

Graphics Resolution

5,  6,  6.7,  7.5,  8.3,  8.6,  10,  12,  13.3,  15,  16.7,  17.1,  20

1.5,  2,  3,  4,  5,  6,  8,  9,  10,  12  (lines per inch – plus variable line spacing)

240 dpi Horizontal, 288 dpi Vertical (max)

Dot Size

Emulations Standard

Character Sets

Character Styles

Fonts

Barcodes

16.7 mil (.42mm)

Tally ANSI, Genicom ANSI, P5000/P600/P6000,  Epson FX-1180, IBM Proprinter, MTPL (Tally Dot Matrix), 
PGL (TG Version), QMS Code V, Tally Industrial Graphics, PCL-3: HP-2564C, DEC LG01

47 languages and 43 character sets

Bold, italic, superscript, subscript, underline, overline, strike-through

Draft, Data Processing, Courier, Gothic, OCR A and B

Code 39, Code 128, Interleaved 2 of 5, UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN 8, EAN 13, EAN 128, Codabar, MSI, PDF-417, 
Postnet, Intelligent Mail Barcode (IMB)

PH
OT

O:
 R

US
S 

QU
AC

KE
N

BU
SH

Join the Atilano Family and EPA in 
the Fight Against Global Warming.

We can all do our part in helping to protect the environment by choosing 
products, homes, and buildings in our community that have earned the 
government’s ENERGY STAR.  Learn more at energystar.gov.

Lourdes and her family are choosing ENERGY STAR® qualified products for 
their home including appliances, lighting, and cooling equipment as simple 
ways to save energy, save money, and help protect the environment by 
reducing harmful greenhouse gas emissions.

ANNUAL SAVINGS:  $1,135  |  4,170 kWh  |  6,400 lbs. CO2

tg_datasheet_6600_family_printers_f10.indd   2 5/1/11   2:10 PM


