TallyGenicom 6600 Series of Line Matrix Printers

Technical Specifications



Printer Features		Open 6605 Pedestal 6610 6615	Quiet 6605 Pedestal 6610 6615	Zero Tear 6605Z 6610Z 6615Z	Cabinet 6605Q 6620 6610Q 6615Q	DQ
	Standard					
Integrated Print Management Ribbon Life Monitor		•	•	•	•	
		•	•	•	•	
	Options					
SureStak® Power Stacker					•	
Black back forms paper out sensor		•	•	•	•	
Rear Slide Out Paper Drawer					•	
	Front Access				•	
Pedestal Front Paper Tray		•		•		
Pedestal High Rear Paper Tray		•	•	•		
Pedestal Ac	oustic Shroud	•	Standard			
Acoustic (dBA) (per ISO 7779)	Height Width Depth Shipping Weight	36"(914.4mm) 26"(660.4mm) 21.5"(546.1mm) 165 lbs (74.842kg) Not including rear tray 6605 - 62 6610 - 65 6615 - 68	36"(914.4mm) 26"(660.4mm) 25"(635mm) 190 lbs (86.182kg) With accoustic shroud 6605 - 58 6610 - 60 6615 - 63	42"(1066.8mm) 26"(660.4mm) 21.5"(546.1mm) 180 lbs (81.646kg) 6605Z - 66 6610Z - 70 6615Z - 70	40.5"(128.7mm) 27"(685.8mm) 29"(736.6mm) 265 lbs (120.201kg) 6605Q - 50 6610Q - 50 6615Q - 52 6620Q - 55	40.5"(1028.7mm) 27"(685.8mm) 33"(838mm) 300 lbs (136kg) With SureStak Power Stacker
		6605Q 6605Z	6610Q 6610Z	6615Q 6615Z	00204	
	shown by Printer models	00032	00102	0013Z		
Print Speed	High Speed (draft)	500/428	1000/856	1500/1289	2000/1700	
(LPM, upper case	Data Processing	375/300	750/600	1125/900	1500/1200	
characters, lower case	Near Letter Quality	200/154	400/306	600/459	800/615	
characters) _	Near Letter Quanty	200/104	400/000	000/ 400	000/013	
Graphics Speed	60 x 48 dpi	63	125	187	250	
(Inches Per Minute)		42	83	127	167	
	90 x 96 dpi	21	42	61	83	
Paper Feed Speed (Inches Per Second)		12	20	25	38.5	









6600Q Cabinet

6600Z Zero Tear

6600 Quiet Pedestal

TallyGenicom 6600 Family of Line Matrix Printers

Character Pitch	5, 6, 6.7, 7.5, 8.3, 8.6, 10, 12, 13.3, 15, 16.7, 17.1, 20 (characters per inch)				
Line Spacing	1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 12 (lines per inch – plus variable line spacing)				
Graphics Resolution	240 dpi Horizontal, 288 dpi Vertical (max)				
Dot Size	16.7 mil (.42mm)				
Emulations Standard	Tally ANSI, Genicom ANSI, P5000/P600/P6000, Epson FX-1180, IBM Proprinter, MTPL (Tally Dot Matrix), PGL (TG Version), QMS Code V, Tally Industrial Graphics, PCL-3: HP-2564C, DEC LG01				
Character Sets	47 languages and 43 character sets				
Character Styles	Bold, italic, superscript, subscript, underline, overline, strike-through				
Fonts	Draft, Data Processing, Courier, Gothic, OCR A and B				
Barcodes	Code 39, Code 128, Interleaved 2 of 5, UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN 8, EAN 13, EAN 128, Codabar, MSI, PDF-417, Postnet, Intelligent Mail Barcode (IMB)				
Printer Software	TallyGenicom PrintNet Suite of Tools - remote management software suite - included with the Ethernet option				
Printer Drivers	Win 7, Vista, XP, Windows 2000, Server 2003, Server 2008, Server 2008r2, Linux, Unix, AIX, SAP				
Environmental Advantages	ENERGY STAR® qualified, lower consumable materials and packaging, improved handling of recycled paper, faster power-up from sleep mode than laser printers				
Genuine TallyGenicom Cartridge Ribbons	Standard Life 17,000 pages Extended Life* 30,000 pages *Not compatible with 500 LPM printer models				
Paper Path/Handling	Straight paper path with easy-load adjustable tractors, paper-out detection and alarm, paper-motion detection and alarm				
Paper Type	Continuous, fan folded, edge-perforation				
Print Width	13.6" (345mm)				
Media Width	3" (76mm) to 17" (432mm)				
Media Copies	Up to 6 parts				
Media Weight	15 to 100 lbs up to 0.025" thickness 56 to 163 gm/m² up to 0.64mm thickness				
MTBF*	10,000 hours at 25% duty cycle and 25% page density (*Mean Time Between Failures)				
Interfaces	Serial – RS-232 Parallel – IEEE-1284/Centronics Ethernet – PrintNet Suite 10/100 Base T (optional) Auto Switching – Between active ports				
Power Voltage	AC input range 88-270 VAC, 45 to 65 HZ				
Power Wattage (ENERGY STAR)	Less than 14 Watts in energy saving mode				
Power Wattage (typical)	6605/6605Q/6605Z 175 Watts 6615/6615Q/6615Z 390 Watts 6610/6610Q/6610Z 260 Watts 6620Q 475 Watts				



© 2011 Printronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Genicom, Tally, TallyGenicom, TG TallyGenicom, the TG Logo, Intellifilter, Intelliprint, PrintNet Suite, PrintNet Enterprise, PrintNet, Smart Ribbon and Printronix are trademarks or registered trademarks of Printronix, Inc. All other trademarks, product names, company names or logos herein are the property of their respective owners. Product appearance and/or specifications are subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. PTX_602A(4/11)



14600 Myford Road, Irvine, CA 92606 1-800-665-6210 • www.tallygenicom.com